Technical Guide WW 5
0
8
.2
5
 |
 W
A

(mm)
Dim
C
(mm)
Dim
D
(mm)
Dim
E
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
Load
case
3300 AUCKLAND
SEP3300T Septic tank conc 3300L 1 Chamber - no lid 1200 2575 1700 1515 1450 2230 1
SEP3300DT Septic tank conc 3300L 2 Chambers - no lid 1200 2575 1700 1515 1450 2573 1
SEP3300LZ150 Septic tank Lid conc 3300L 150mm thick (lid only) 1200 2575 150 1165 1
3300 PALMERSTON NORTH
SEP3300T3 Septic tank conc 3300L 1 Chamber - no lid 1200 2575 1700 1515 1450 2632 1&2
SEP3300T3D Septic tank conc 3300L 2 Chambers - no lid 1200 2575 1700 1515 1450 2928 1&2
SEP3300T3L150S
(No cover above
inspection chamber)
Septic tank lid conc 3300L 150mm thick (1 x
IC600300) (lid only)
1220 2595 150 1170 1
SEP3300T3L150D
(No cover above
inspection chamber)
Septic tank lid conc 3300L 150mm thick (2 x
IC600300) (lid only)
1220 2595 150 1150 1
4500 AUCKLAND
SEP4500EST Septic tank conc 4500L 1 chamber - no lid 1240 3300 1815 1600 1545 3800 1&2
SEP4500EDT Septic tank conc 4500L 2 chambers - no lid 1240 3300 1815 4100 1&2
SEP4500EL150 Septic tank Lid 1 Chamber conc 4500L 150mm thick
(2 conc Plug) (lid only)
1240 3300 150 1500 1&2
SEP4500EL150D Septic tank Lid 2 Chambers conc 4500L 150mm
thick (2 x 150mm riser & conc) (lid only)
1240 3300 150 1
Table 2  Septic Tanks South Island
3300L HORNBY
SEP3300MC Septic tank conc 3300L 1 chamber - no lid 1166 2350 1840 1655 1590 2450 1&2
SEP3300PMC Septic tank conc 3300L 2 chambers - no lid 1166 2350 1840 1655 1590 2950 1&2
SEP3300MCT Septic tank lid conc 3300L 150mm (1 conc Plug)
(lid only)
1166 2350 150 510 1
SEP3300MCTH Septic tank lid conc 3300L 200mm (1 conc Plug)
(lid only)
1166 2350 200 965 1&2
5000L HORNBY
SEP5000F Septic tank conc 5000L 3 chambers including 80mm
lid & T300 Filter
1610 3610 1535 1300 1250 5920 3
SEP5000FP Septic tank conc 5000L 3 chambers including 80mm
lid, T300 Filter & JX180 Pump
1610 3610 1535 1300 1250 5920 3
SEP5200MC Septic tank conc 5200L 3 Chambers including
80mm lid & footing
1610 3610 1535 1300 1250 5920 3
SEP5200MCS Septic tank conc 5200L 1 Chamber including 80mm
lid & footing
1610 3610 1535 1300 1250 5920 3
4500L WINTON
SEP4500ESTFBW Septic tank conc 4500L 1 Chamber including footing
- no lid
1280 2990 1910 1690 1610 3590 1&2
SEP4500EL150W Septic tank Lid conc 4500L 150mm thick (lid only) 1260 2990 150 1220 1&2
Notes:
	■ Load case 1 – 300mm cover above lid + 1.5kPa(150kg/m²) surcharge unless
otherwise stated